

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76816005

Data publicarii 19.12.22 Coduri CPV 31711140-6

Pretul estimativ: 462,45 RON - 462,45 RON

Descriere: 1.|KT89455 CAP ROT. COSIT. PROFI |BUC| 2.0| 20.17| 40.34| 7.66| | 2.|HSS-R 10.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 2.0| 10.50| 21.00| 3.99| | |NC:82051000 | | | | | | 3.|HSS-R 8.0 BURGHIU METAL NC:82051000 |BUC| 2.0| 6.64| 13.28| 2.52| | | | | | | | 4.|674036 ULEI UNGERE LANT |BUC| 1.0| 23.11| 23.11| 4.39| | 5.|674036 ULEI UNGERE LANT |BUC| 2.0| 23.11| 46.22| 8.78| | 6.|DISC ABRAZIV 125X1 NC:82034000 |BUC| 5.0| 3.78| 18.90| 3.59| | 7.|ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN2.5 |KG | 3.8| 24.37| 92.61| 17.60| | |NC:83111000 | | | | | | 8.|CAPAC WC BERMUDA SERSTILL |BUC| 2.0| 36.97| 73.94| 14.05| | |NC:39222000 | | | | | | 9.|CUIE 3X80 NC:73170060 |KG | 5.0| 8.82| 44.10| 8.38| |10.|SURUB LEMN 4.5X80 NC:731812 |BUC| 5.0| 14.29| 71.45| 13.58| |11.|DUOPOWER 8X65 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 35.0| 0.50| 17.50| 3.33| | |NC:39259020 | | | | | |